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Northeast Region





Chair – Marci Campbell � HYPERLINK "mailto:mcampbell@walton.k12.ga.us" ��mcampbell@walton.k12.ga.us�


770-266-4477


Vice-Chair – Gail Moore � HYPERLINK "mailto:moorega@clarke.k12.ga.us" �moorega@clarke.k12.ga.us�


		706-546-5375 X21449








Northwest Region





Chair – Linda Dieterman � HYPERLINK "mailto:ldieterman@bartow.k12.ga.us" �ldieterman@bartow.k12.ga.us�


770-606-5800 X4380


Vice-Chair – Monica Ryzda � HYPERLINK "mailto:mrydza@paulding.k12.ga.us" �mrydza@paulding.k12.ga.us�


770-443-8003 X10213








West Central Region





Chair – Sharon Jackson � HYPERLINK "mailto:sjackson@sumterschools.org" �sjackson@sumterschools.org�


229-942-0822


229-924-3653





Vice-Chair - Ellaween Wright


� HYPERLINK "mailto:ewright@mcsdga.net" �ewright@mcsdga.net�


706-748-2507


706-527-9972





East Central Region


Chair – Jennifer Blythe � HYPERLINK "mailto:jblythe@washington.k12.ga.us" �jblythe@washington.k12.ga.us�


478-232-8701





Vice-Chair – Cindi Holly � HYPERLINK "mailto:cholly@peachschools.org" �cholly@peachschools.org�


478-825-8258 


X1622








Southwest Region





Chair – Vonda Hubbard � HYPERLINK "mailto:vhubbard@dcboe.com" �vhubbard@dcboe.com�


229-243-6846





Vice-Chair – Kevin Collins � HYPERLINK "mailto:k.collins@grady.k12.ga.us" �k.collins@grady.k12.ga.us�


229-378-1177








Southeast Region





Chair – Linda Cribbs � HYPERLINK "mailto:linda.cribbs@coffee.k12.ga.us" �linda.cribbs@coffee.k12.ga.us�


	912-383-5485





Vice-Chair –  Judy Beaver � HYPERLINK "mailto:jbeaver2@wayne.k12.ga.us" �jbeaver2@wayne.k12.ga.us�


912-427-1096 X328
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